www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
NEREID S 50 31W 5260 Lm 170 lm/W 1245 x 90 x 73 mm NERS50
NEREID S 75 42W 7554 Lm 180 lm/W 1245 x 90 x 73 mm NERS75
NEREID S 105 60W  10466 Lm 174 lm/W 1245 x 90 x 73 mm NERS105
NEREID M 65 39W 6575 Lm 169 lm/W 1539 x 90 x 73 mm NERM65
NEREID M 95 52W 9442 Lm 182 lm/W 1539 x 90 x 73 mm NERM95
NEREID M 130 75W 13082 Lm 174 lm/W 1539 x 90 x 73 mm NERM130
L80 B10 > 100 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80+
IP23
MATERIALS
CASING - steel; colour - white
OPTICAL SYSTEM - lenses
INSTALLATION
Suspended
Surface mounted
NEREIDRoHS
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K, 75° standard beam angle and may variate for other options
ACCESSORIES
CODE
Wire suspension brackets for NEREID, galvanized steel, 2pcs NERE-BRAC
Protective grid for NEREID 1.2m, white NERE-GRID12
Protective grid for NEREID 1.5m, white NERE-GRID15
Integrated smart sensor for high ceiling (up to 16m) with
wireless communication and grouping possibilities for
lighting control (note - remote control for HBPIR15m-M)
NERE-SSEN